ocuw/ooodoogng

gogn gocuwrob oooodg
godn goooboobboodd
HEN 460.00/0 O
goon 00o:GB

0 0 :Cuwio
godn gooobobbodddiiz2od
goon 021-67859311 13818191580
HREREEN

P77 ?777

(?230%-85%):

cuw5s5

cuw60

cuw65s

cuw70

cuw75

cuw80

cuw85

cu%(wt)
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?? (min) ?2?77? ?? (min)

(min)
12.30g/cm3 49%iacs  125hb

12.75g/cm3 47%iacs  140hb
3.30g/cm3 44%iacs  155hb
13.80g/cm3 42%iacs 175hb

14.50g/cm3 38%iacs  195hb

15.15g/cm3 34%iacs 220hb

15.90g/cm3 30%iacs  240hb
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k) (10-6
180~200(w/m 7.0~7.5
K) K)
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